GEBE product IKA No 0.1165.1

CARBON BRUSHES

BOSCH

reference list:

manufacturer

Cargo
Euro-Referenz
Iskra

IKA-No. Original

BSX 157-158
P/N 0 1165 1 Bosch

2-BS 157
2-BS 158

references

BSX157-1584
BSX 157-158
16 905 235

References

1004 320 135,143,148,166,218
1004 320 134,142,149,165,219

Brush-Holder:

1 004 336 228,233,257,279,
301,359,361,367,393,
394,400,401,402,404,
405,407-410,412,413,
422,425,429-431,437,
438,440,445-448,450,
454-456,458-461,463,
465,466,468,472,719,
720,729-732,734-739,
741,742,777-779,804,
807,808,819,826,829,
835,836,839,840,845,
847-849,860,868,871,
875,877,881,909,908,
909,914,924-927,
931-933,942,945-949,
955,956,958,959,962,
976,981,983,984,988,
990,991,994,996,997,
999

Dimensions in mm

6 x 18 x 13/14,5
6 x 18 x 13/14,5
flex 4.0 mm?

Unit-Nos.

0001 109 001-008,11,12,14,15,17,
018,21-23,25,26,28-31,
033-036,40-45,47-49,52,
055,56,59-63
200,201,253

110 001-005,07-15,17-19,22-33
39-49,51,53,55-71,73,75-85,
88-90,92,95,98-102,104-107,
110-15,20,22-29,32,999

115 001,002

124 004,015,020,021

125 001,002,005,006,009,010,012,
013,016-019,021,022,
501-04,07,08,12,13,17,602

F 000 ALO 105,107,108

F 010 ALO 101

DB/DW (L) 1,7 KW

DW (R) 1,6-2,1 KW 12 Volt




